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A000456567 AASTHA  SINGH Female No  1 1 UR  2  384.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037935 ESHA  SHARMA Female No  2 2 UR  4  366.00  86.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136946 SOUMILI  MUKHERJEE Female No  3 3 UR  2  357.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114713 AYUSHKA  SHAW Female No  4 4 UR  4  349.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135462 RUMPA  MONDAL Female No  5 5 UR  11  343.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083572 SHRADDHA  PANDEY Female No  6 6 UR  1  338.00  57.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973362 RIMJHIM  TALULDAR Female No  7  1 7 SC  12  336.00  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997788 PRIYA KUMARI PODDAR Female No  8 8 UR  14  323.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939075 RAHNUMA  PARVEEN Female No  9 9 UR  3  322.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652412 NISHTHA  MONDAL Female No  10  2 10 SC  2  321.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166772 SAVAYA SHIKHA Female No  11 11 UR  3  319.00  76.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868164 ANWASHA  PRAMANICK Female No  12  3 12 SC  2  319.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035447 SONALI  KUMARI Female No  13 13 UR  5  319.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537858 ANWESHA  SAHA Female No  14 14 UR  9  317.00  60.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036750 AMBIKA  MONDAL Female No  15 15 UR  6  312.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002149016 LAKSHMI  PANDIT Female No  16 16 UR  4  305.00  61.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437715 SHRESTHA  DEY Female No  17 17 UR  2  302.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650379 SNEHA  SARDAR Female No  18  1 18 OBC-A  3  301.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775984 PIYALI  DAS Female No  19 19 UR  1  299.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047714 SNEHA  MITRA Female No  20 20 UR  2  298.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060562 KANKANA  SARKAR Female No  21  1 21 OBC-B  2  297.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635687 SANJANA  BAG Female No  22 22 UR  14  296.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211032 KHUSHI  KUMARI Female No  23 23 UR  2  291.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169092 NEHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  24 24 UR  4  290.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637703 SANA  ROY Female No  25 25 UR  11  288.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573176 SAYANI  ROY Female No  26 26 UR  2  287.00  60.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170813 DIPTISHA  KUNDU Female No  27 27 UR  8  287.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000978 NIBEDITA  MONDAL Female No  28  4 28 SC  2  283.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172313 KHUSHBOO  KUMARI Female No  29 29 UR  4  283.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301889 ANWASHA  DAS Female No  30  5 30 SC  10  283.00  50.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000126358 EUREKA  KAMILA Female No  31 31 UR  5  281.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200556 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  32 32 UR  4  280.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235373 REHANA  PARVEEN Female No  33 33 UR  21  279.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023701 AFREEN  HAQUE Female No  34 34 UR  4  278.00  59.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500699 BISHAKHA  HALDER Female No  35 35 UR  1  278.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400807 SNEHA  MAHATO Female No  36 36 UR  2  276.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219701 PAMI  BANERJEE Female No  37 37 UR  3  276.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055373 ANSIKA GRACY JHA Female No  38 38 UR  2  275.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051551 SOWATI  KUMARI Female No  39 39 UR  8  274.00  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461525 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  40  6 40 SC  2  270.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111811 ANINDITA  NAG Female No  41 41 UR  3  269.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136304 MISTI  ROY Female No  42 42 UR  7  268.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558046 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  43 43 UR  1  265.00  59.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432743 KHUSHI KUMARI CHAUBEY Female No  44 44 UR  21  264.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320449 ESHIKA  MONDAL Female No  45 45 UR  11  264.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000733625 SUCHETANA  ROY Female No  46 46 UR  2  264.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447547 NEHA  GAYEN Female No  47  7 47 SC  2  264.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451723 SAHELI  GHOSH Female No  48 48 UR  4  263.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166248 DEBOLINA  CHATTERJEE Female No  49 49 UR  11  262.00  55.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536300 TANIYA  MALAKAR Female No  50 50 UR  5  260.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118924 DEBALINA  LAHA Female No  51 51 UR  2  259.00  47.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015508 MEGHA  JANA Female No  52 52 UR  2  257.00  60.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012254 SANIA  KHAN Female No  53 53 UR  4  257.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883649 SUMAN  ROY Female No  54 54 UR  3  256.00  46.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393537 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  55  8 55 SC  2  252.00  56.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303431 SIDRA  NASIR Female No  56 56 UR  3  251.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459840 ANMOL  TEWARI Female No  57 57 UR  5  251.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798794 SAYANI  NASKAR Female No  58  9 58 SC  4  249.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201723 ARSHIA  ABID Female No  59 59 UR  14  246.00  58.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757650 NIKITA  SHAW Female No  60 60 UR  13  246.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000607992 SWATI KUMARI SINGH Female No  61 61 UR  1  246.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742329 CHANDANI  KUMARI Female No  62 62 UR  3  245.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590326 JYOTI  BALMIKI Female No  63  10 63 SC  9  245.00  31.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059490 ANNU KUMARI MAHATO Female No  64 64 UR  8  243.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151229 SONI  PANDEY Female No  65 65 UR  9  242.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553061 ARPITA  SINGH Female No  66 66 UR  1  242.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586256 NEEHARIKA  ROY Female No  67  11 67 SC  10  241.00  61.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767466 SHATARUPA  DHARA Female No  68 68 UR  5  240.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624593 BABLI  ROY Female No  69 69 UR  19  240.00  29.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240541 SATHI  KAYAL Female No  70  12 70 SC  3  238.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499326 RIKTA  MONDAL Female No  71 71 UR  7  238.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440515 SUNAINA  MALLICK Female No  72  13 72 SC  3  237.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261055 RUPOSI  MONDAL Female No  73  2 73 OBC-B  2  236.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169707 PRATISTHA  NASKAR Female No  74  14 74 SC  4  231.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182558 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  75 75 UR  6  231.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002383154 MUSHKAN  SHAW Female No  76 76 UR  1  230.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979244 ARPITA  DHANUK Female No  77  15 77 SC  5  230.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403912 MUSKAN  PRASAD Female No  78 78 UR  8  226.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254112 TANISHA  PARVIN Female No  79  2 79 OBC-A  5  223.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057570 RUPSA  BAR Female No  80  16 80 SC  2  222.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011504 SANGITA  DAS Female No  81 81 UR  2  220.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687562 OINDRILA  PRADHAN Female No  82 82 UR  2  220.00  53.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318302 RUPA  KUMARI Female No  83 83 UR  15  220.00  40.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340092 KHUSHI KUMARI GUPTA Female No  84 84 UR  2  220.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483494 ROSHINI  BALMIKI Female No  85  17 85 SC  5  219.00  59.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168130 BARSHA  GHORUI Female No  86 86 UR  3  219.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493705 SUHANA  THAPA Female No  87 87 UR  5  219.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078181 SUCHYATA  HAZARI Female No  88  18 88 SC  2  217.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498895 PIKASHA  DAS Female No  89 89 UR  2  215.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414066 TANAZ  PARVEEN Female No  90 90 UR  4  215.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000729260 NEHA KUMARI PASWAN Female No  91  19 91 SC  3  214.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274320 SONI KUMARI SINGH Female No  92 92 UR  3  210.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433689 SRIJOSREE  PATRA Female No  93  20 93 SC  3  210.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751357 SUBHASHINI  GUPTA Female No  94 94 UR  11  208.00  38.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412619 PRITY  PANDEY Female No  95 95 UR  3  208.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632930 TANISHA  BHAGAT Female No  96 96 UR  12  206.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037041 SNEHA  SINGH Female No  97 97 UR  2  206.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065697 REEMA  PASWAN Female No  98 98 UR  2  205.00  31.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743986 SHRUTI  JAISWARA Female No  99 99 UR  11  204.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883662 PREETI KUMARI DAS Female No  100 100 UR  4  204.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081793 TISHA  PARUI Female No  101 101 UR  5  201.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476511 NEHA  RAY Female No  102 102 UR  3  199.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075119 SNIGDHA  ROY Female No  103 103 UR  5  196.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265436 PRIYA  SINGH Female No  104 104 UR  5  196.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079113 PRATIMA  KUMARI Female No  105 105 UR  1  195.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000407010 RITU  MONDAL Female No  106 106 UR  3  194.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174913 SNEHA  DHALI Female No  107 107 UR  2  194.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973429 PRIYA  DHANU Female No  108 108 UR  3  193.00  28.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026861 RITIKA KUMARI SHARMA Female No  109 109 UR  14  192.00  38.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988285 PRITY  SINGH Female No  110 110 UR  2  192.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424458 ARPITA  LAVETY Female No  111 111 UR  1  191.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089558 SWETA  SONALI Female No  112 112 UR  1  189.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674491 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  113 113 UR  1  188.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211819 DISHANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  114 114 UR  8  187.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902854 RITIKA  SINGH Female No  115 115 UR  8  186.00  31.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155582 TITHI  BISWAS Female No  116 116 UR  3  185.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049620 NEHA  SINGH Female No  117 117 UR  2  185.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739361 KHUSHI  YADAV Female No  118 118 UR  1  185.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902438 PUJA  SINGH Female No  119 119 UR  10  184.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692356 JULY  KUMARI Female No  120 120 UR  3  183.00  37.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000313375 BANASREE  BISWAS Female No  121  21 121 SC  10  183.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272043 SHRADHA  BARI Female No  122 122 UR  5  182.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663128 KHUSBOO KUMARI SHAW Female No  123 123 UR  2  181.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729437 DISHA  NASKAR Female No  124  22 124 SC  3  181.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221409 PINKI  KUMARI Female No  125 125 UR  1  180.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694235 SWAPNA KUMARI 

PASWAN

Female No  126 126 UR  4  178.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769933 RADHIKA  SHAW Female No  127 127 UR  10  178.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162844 BINA  CHHETRI Female No  128 128 UR  8  177.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279615 SWEETY  KUMARI Female No  129 129 UR  2  169.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354051 ISKITA KUMARI SINGH Female No  130 130 UR  1  168.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702863 PAYAL  SINGH Female No  131 131 UR  4  168.00  25.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000650379 SNEHA  SARDAR Female No  18  1 1 OBC-A  3  301.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254112 TANISHA  PARVIN Female No  79  2 2 OBC-A  5  223.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000060562 KANKANA  SARKAR Female No  21  1 1 OBC-B  2  297.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261055 RUPOSI  MONDAL Female No  73  2 2 OBC-B  2  236.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001973362 RIMJHIM  TALULDAR Female No  7  1 1 SC  12  336.00  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652412 NISHTHA  MONDAL Female No  10  2 2 SC  2  321.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868164 ANWASHA  PRAMANICK Female No  12  3 3 SC  2  319.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000978 NIBEDITA  MONDAL Female No  28  4 4 SC  2  283.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301889 ANWASHA  DAS Female No  30  5 5 SC  10  283.00  50.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461525 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  40  6 6 SC  2  270.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447547 NEHA  GAYEN Female No  47  7 7 SC  2  264.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393537 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  55  8 8 SC  2  252.00  56.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798794 SAYANI  NASKAR Female No  58  9 9 SC  4  249.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590326 JYOTI  BALMIKI Female No  63  10 10 SC  9  245.00  31.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586256 NEEHARIKA  ROY Female No  67  11 11 SC  10  241.00  61.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240541 SATHI  KAYAL Female No  70  12 12 SC  3  238.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440515 SUNAINA  MALLICK Female No  72  13 13 SC  3  237.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169707 PRATISTHA  NASKAR Female No  74  14 14 SC  4  231.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979244 ARPITA  DHANUK Female No  77  15 15 SC  5  230.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001057570 RUPSA  BAR Female No  80  16 16 SC  2  222.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483494 ROSHINI  BALMIKI Female No  85  17 17 SC  5  219.00  59.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078181 SUCHYATA  HAZARI Female No  88  18 18 SC  2  217.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729260 NEHA KUMARI PASWAN Female No  91  19 19 SC  3  214.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433689 SRIJOSREE  PATRA Female No  93  20 20 SC  3  210.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313375 BANASREE  BISWAS Female No  121  21 21 SC  10  183.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729437 DISHA  NASKAR Female No  124  22 22 SC  3  181.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


